Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jevon Penny - (962266) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.15
30.59
33.12
33.93
36.61
38.12
41.47
4417
47.93

51.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.15
30.59
33.12
33.93
36.61
38.12
41.47
4417
47.93

51.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

375
359
283
263
209
185
144
119

75

WA Pts

375
359
283
263
209
185
144
119

75

Round

m I I I I I I I

Round

I I T I I I I

Date

28/09/19
15/09/18
16/09/17
16/10/16
17/09/16
20/09/15
21/09/14
2111213
29/09/13
01/12/12

Date

28/09/19
15/09/18
16/09/17
16/10/16
17/09/16
20/09/15
21/09/14
21/12/13
29/09/13

01/12/12

Meet

Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint
NASA 2018 Short Course Competition

NASA 2017 Short Course Competition

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier
NASA 2016 Short Course Competition
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition
Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

2013 NASA Short Course Competition

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

Meet

Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint
NASA 2018 Short Course Competition

NASA 2017 Short Course Competition

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier
NASA 2016 Short Course Competition
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition
Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

2013 NASA Short Course Competition

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

Venue

Braunstone
Rugby

Rugby
Nuneaton
Rugby

Corby

Corby
Peterborough
Corby

Peterborough

Venue

Braunstone
Rugby

Rugby
Nuneaton
Rugby

Corby

Corby
Peterborough
Corby

Peterborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



