Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jevon Penny - (962266) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.15	375	Н	28/09/19	Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint	Braunstone	Northampton	4
30.59	359	Н	15/09/18	NASA 2018 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
33.12	283	Н	16/09/17	NASA 2017 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
33.93	263	Н	16/10/16	Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier	Nuneaton	Northampton	2
36.61	209	Н	17/09/16	NASA 2016 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
38.12	185	Н	20/09/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
41.47	144	Н	21/09/14	Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
44.17	119	F	21/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Northampton	3
47.93	93		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
51.41	75	F	01/12/12	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Northampton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.15	375	Н	28/09/19	Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint	Braunstone	Northampton	4
30.59	359	Н	15/09/18	NASA 2018 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
33.12	283	Н	16/09/17	NASA 2017 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
33.93	263	Н	16/10/16	Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier	Nuneaton	Northampton	2
36.61	209	Н	17/09/16	NASA 2016 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
38.12	185	Н	20/09/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
41.47	144	Н	21/09/14	Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
44.17	119	F	21/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Northampton	3
47.93	93		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
51.41	75	F	01/12/12	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Northampton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS